
 
 

Local 600 Unemployment Insurance Assistance 

Region States Representative Contact 

Eastern 

Maine, Massachusetts 
New Hampshire, New Jersey, 
Connecticut, New York, Rhode Island 
Vermont 

John Amman jamman@icg600.com  
(917) 969-6153 

D.C., Delaware, Maryland, 
Pennsylvania, Virginia, West Virginia 

Jennifer Madar jmadar@icg600.com 
(626) 487-1927 

North Carolina, South Carolina, 
Puerto Rico 

Anna Nowlan anowlan@icg600.com  
(917) 744-3923 

Central 

Oklahoma, Minnesota, Wisconsin, 
Michigan, Ohio, Illinois, Missouri, 
Kentucky 

Winona Wacker wwacker@icg600.com  
(773) 394-1691 

Texas, Louisiana, Tennessee, Florida  
 

Jack Nealy jnealy@icg600.com   
(352) 409-2129 

Nebraska, Kansas, Indiana, Iowa, 
Arkansas, Mississippi, Alabama 

Heather Crowell hcrowell@icg600.com   
(470) 436-3605 

Georgia, North Dakota, South Dakota 
 

Ayketa Iverson aiverson@icg600.com  
(404) 922-2450 

Western 

California Michael Chambliss mchambliss@icg600.com  
(323) 646-2304 

Hawaii, Oregon, Washington Xiomara Comrie xcomrie@icg600.com  
(310) 625-5955 

Colorado, Utah Ryan Sullivan rsullivan@icg600.com 
(323) 793-0040 

Arizona, New Mexico Darby Newman dnewman@icg600.com  
(323) 969-2710 
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